Bike-OL Trainings 2017 - Lauf 3

K

12. Mrz. 2017

Bike-OL Training
RANGLISTE

Kurz (K) 10.0 km /150 m/9 Posten (5)

Rang Name Vorname

1. Rohweder Ronny und Arne
2. Sieber Meieli
3. Bossi Maya

Mair Jorg
Waldmann Esther

Jg

1968
2003

1969
1958

Wohnort

Egg b. Zirich
Hittnau/lsikon
Kisnacht ZH
Sariswil
Bleiken

Diemerswil | Schiipberg SE 1:15'000

Verein

OLG Stéfa
OLG Weisslingen
VELBOSSITY

Tinu Mader

Laufzeit

39:43
40:37
1:05:31

1 Posten fehlt
1 Posten falsch

ORware / 12. Mrz. 2017 15:06:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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M

12. Mrz. 2017

Bike-OL Training

RANGLISTE

Mittel (M) 15.0 km /290 m/14 Posten (11)

Rang Name Vorname

Stettler Martin
Imboden Thierry
Hausermann Ursula
Herzig Sabine
Michel René
Berger Stefan

Ott Martin
Waldmann Res
Rohweder Leon
Rieder Claudia

Perret Martin

COoNRWN =

—_

Jg

1959
2001
1959
1978
1954
1957
1955
1957
2001
1968

1964

Wohnort

Muhlethurnen

Urtenen-Schonbuhl

Muihlethurnen
Solothurn
Schwarzenburg
Moosseedorf
Heitenried

Bleiken b. Oberdiess

Egg b. Zurich
Lyss

Aarberg

Diemerswil | Schiipberg SE 1:15'000

Verein

OLG Bern
OLG Thun
Bike-O-NWS
OLG Bern

ol norska

OLG Stafa
ol.biel.seeland

ol.biel.seeland

Tinu Mader

Laufzeit

55:30
56:17
57:18
59:16
59:29
1:01:23
1:03:14
1:05:06
1:09:13
1:10:03

Abfolge falsch

ORware / 12. Mrz. 2017 15:06:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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L

Bike-OL Training
RANGLISTE
Lang (L) 20.0 km/380 m/19 Posten (22)

Rang Name Vorname

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

©OoNk W=

Hadorn Joey
Schaffner Beat
Herzig Andreas
Bossi Thomas
Jaggi Ursina
Eglin Michael
Schaffner Christine
Blaser Beat
Stappung Markus
Rieder Noah
Hadorn Daniel
Imboden Patrick
Imholz Laurin
Luidalepp Hannes
Eglin Christian
Hadorn Kim
Siegenthaler Andreas
Zircher Michael
Berger Daniel
Kampfer Xander
Eglin Iréne

horsc Raber Res

Jg

1997
1973
1982
1965
1988
1973
1979
1966
1959
2001
1969
1971
1993
1982
1970
1999
1965
1974
1964
1964
1975

1956

Wohnort

Fahrni b. Thun
Innerberg
Solothurn
Kisnacht ZH
Brittnau
Burgdorf
Innerberg
Schalunen
Muri AG

Lyss

Fahrni b. Thun

Urtenen-Schonbdihl

Kriens

Zollikofen
Ehrendingen
Fahrni b. Thun
Moosseedorf
Munchenbuchsee
Schlosswil
Steffisburg
Burgdorf

Koppigen

12. Mrz. 2017

Diemerswil | Schiipberg SE 1:15'000
Tinu Mader

Verein Laufzeit
ol norska 43:13
Thomus Team/OLV Hindelbank  46:25
Bike-O NWS 49:24
VELBOSSITY 52:40
OLG Rymenzburg 56:00
bussola ok 57:09
Thomus Team/OLV Hindelbank  57:53
Team Velo Virus 58:23
Argus O Bikers 59:02
ol.biel.seeland 59:39
ol norska 1:01:42
OLG Bern 1:04:37
OLV Luzemn 1:05:02
1:05:09

bussola ok 1:07:21
ol norska 1:09:23
Team Velo Virus 1:11:32
Team Velo Virus 1:11:33
1:12:20

1:13:30

bussola ok 1:18:54
Velovirus 41:28

ORware / 12. Mrz. 2017 15:06:46

(c) picoSOFT.ch



